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1 0 1 Wojcianiec Wojciech S JKS Melloni Horses 3423

2 0 2 Opłatek Andrzej S KJ HEAA Turek 2997

3 0 3 Ludwiczak Krzysztof S KJ HEAA Turek 2815

4 0 4 Skrzyczyński Jarosław S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 2573

5 0 5 Wechta Maksymilian S KJ Wechta Rosnówko 2107

6 0 6 Bobik Jan S LKS Dragon Nowielice 1868

7 0 7 Grzelczyk Kamil S KJ Agri 1502

8 0 8 Kubiak Grzegorz S KJ SO Łąck 1406

9 0 9 Kaźmierczak Michał S KS Verso La Natura 1207

10 0 10 Grzegorzewski Adam (1998) S KJ Okoły 836

11 1 12 Kiecoń Mściwoj S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 745

12 -1 11 Kierznowska Aleksandra (2003) J KJ Kietlów 742

13 0 13 Murdzia Seweryn S bpk 534

14 0 14 Dahlke Wojciech S KJ Sokół Damaslawek 507

15 0 15 Konopacki Przemysław S BPK 491

15 2 17 Kubiak Dawid S SJT Gdańsk 491

15 0 15 Ziębicki Michał S KJK Szary Michałowice 491

18 0 18 Jończyk Łukasz S BPK 485

19 0 19 Zalewski Radosław S SKJ Bobrowy Staw 481

20 0 20 Grundkowska Monika (1998) S RC Riding Center Sosnowice 476

21 3 24 Kobiernik Daria S ZKJ Przylep 461

22 -1 21 Tyszko Mateusz S TKJ Garbówek 455

23 -1 22 Suska Juliana (2003) J KS Euro Holding Warszawa 454

24 -1 23 Lewandowski Aleksander (2003) J KS Verso La Natura 451

25 0 25 Kierznowski Hubert S KJ Kietlów 425

26 0 26 Lehmann Dalia (2001) MJ Lehmann Sport Horses 351

27 0 27 Skiba Dawid S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 332

28 0 28 Lewicki Filip (2001) MJ KJ Czahary Pogorzelica 310

29 0 29 Kamińska Magda S KJ Avanti Opole 295

30 -1 29 Czernik Natalia S KS Verso La Natura 286

31 0 31 Nowak Grzegorz S FKJK Zatoka 282

32 0 32 Palmowska Natalia S KJ Lotar Biskupiec 272

33 0 33 Retka Krzysztof S Warszawski KJ 269

33 0 33 Vinckier Jan (BEL) S LKS Sokół SJ Kunowo 269

35 1 36 Urbańska Malwina S Warszawski KJ 266

36 -1 35 Olszewski Tomasz S K-P KJ Bydgoszcz 257

37 0 37 Ostrowska Adrianna S SJ Napoleońska Zagroda 240

38 0 38 Minkiewicz Weronika S KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawskiego 227

39 0 39 Pawłowski Konrad S KJ Arpav 223

40 1 41 Koza Paulina S KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 222

nr 03/2020 (52)  za okres od 01.03. 2019 do 31.03.2020 (liczy się data rozpoczęcia zawodów)

sporządzony dnia 03.04.2020
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40 0 40 Orschel Cassandra S BPK 222

42 0 42 Wasilewski Łukasz S KJ WSH Equifirst Przybyszewo 217

43 1 44 Kufel Artur S WKJ Lublin 216

44 -1 43 Morsztyn Piotr S KJ Kietlów 210

45 3 48 Babiak Filip (2001) MJ KJ Infernal Team 198

46 -1 45 Tłuszcz Joanna S BPK 197

47 -1 46 Skrobacz Olga (2003) J WLKS Krakus Kraków 187

48 -1 47 Tyszko Michał S TKJ Garbówek 185

49 0 49 Krzyżosiak Jakub S KS Small Cherry 179

50 0 50 Błaszczak Julia (2001) MJ BPK 178

51 1 52 Bado Gabriela (2001) MJ BPK 175

52 -1 51 Troszczyński Łukasz S KS Nad Wigrami Mikołajewo 174

53 0 53 Milczarek Nina (2000) MJ KJ Infernal Team 170

54 0 54 Pawlicka Dajana (1998) S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 168

55 5 60 Fimmel Arkadiusz S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 158

56 -1 55 Kawa Aleksandra (2001) MJ OJK Barcice 155

56 -1 55 Piksa Łukasz S KJ Verso La Natura 155

56 -1 55 Żołądkiewicz Maciej (1998) S KJ Bonin 155

59 -1 58 Koziarowska Natalia S WLKS Krakus Kraków 152

60 -1 59 Dulczewska Monika S BPK 151

61 0 61 Szary Ziębicka Anna S KJK Szary Michałowice 141

62 0 62 Kałdonek Martyna (2000) MJ KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 139

63 0 63 Pomiankowska Joanna S KJ Stangret Kielce 136

64 0 64 Strzałkowski Antoni S KJ Strzała Krubiczew 132

65 0 65 Polowczyk Hubert S KS Cortina Kaczenice 128

65 0 65 Wacławik Marek S Largo Sp. z o.o. 128

67 0 67 Baehr Maria (2002) J KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 126

68 1 69 Jaglarz Julia (1999) MJ Vanto Jumping Team Katowice 125

69 -1 68 Wilska-Czarnecka Weronika S Sopocki KJ 123

70 9 79 Stefańska Natalia (2004) J JKS DiM 121

71 -1 70 Szmytka Michalina (1998) S TKJ Garbówek 114

72 -1 71 Bedyńska Wiktoria (2001) MJ BPK 111

72 -1 71 Januszewska Zuzanna (2000) MJ KS Small Cherry 111

72 -1 71 Skrzypiec Agata (2001) MJ KJK Szary Michałowice 111

75 -1 74 Koziarowski Jarosław S WLKS Krakus Kraków 110

75 3 78 Pisarska Zuzanna (2000) MJ KJ Partynice 110

77 -2 75 Rozynek Martin (1998) S KJ Profil Piła 109

78 -2 76 Barańska Laura (2004) J TKJ Garbówek 108

79 -2 77 Libera Aleksander (1998) S KJ Sokół Damaslawek 103

80 -1 79 Malinowska Paulina S KJ Szumawa Bobrowiec 99

81 0 81 Liszewska Natalia (1998) S JKS U Robsonów 97

82 0 82 Najdzionek Szymon (2000) MJ WLKS Krakus Kraków 95

83 0 83 Rynkiewicz Martyna (1999) MJ LKJ Gałkowo 88

84 0 84 Mróz Kacper (1999) MJ KJ Galop Kozienice 85

84 0 84 Uchwat Sławomir S JKS Pogórze Glinik 85

86 0 86 Okła Krzysztof S Kielecki KJ 84

87 0 87 Psiuk Grzegorz S SJT Gdańsk 81

88 1 89 Matuszewska Magdalena (1999) MJ KJ Partynice 80

89 -1 88 Wawrzyniak Pola (2004) J KJ Infernal Team 78
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90 0 90 Dobkowska Milena (2003) J Sopocki KJ 75

91 0 91 Pietrzak Emilia (2003) J KJ Jumping Team Brynica 73

92 0 92 Kubiak Jakub (2000) MJ KJ SO Łąck 71

93 4 97 Jarocka Zuzanna (2003) J KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 64

94 -1 93 Appel Łukasz S TKJ Garbówek 63

94 -1 93 Seroka Anna (1998) S SKJ Bajardo 63

94 -1 93 Wilczewska Weronika (2002) J JKS Narew Różan 63

94 -1 93 Zybała Aleksandra (2002) J LKS Dragon Nowielice 63

98 -1 97 Shalohin Andrei S Zbyszko Wiączyń Dolny 61

99 0 99 Klein Olaf (1999) MJ JKS Przybyszewo 60

100 0 100 Kalinowski Cezary S KJ Strzała Krubiczew 57

101 0 101 Dahlke Agata S KJ Sokół Damaslawek 56

102 0 102 Kut Bartosz S UKJ Lalin 54

102 0 102 Lusina-Gołaś Aleksandra S KJ Bonin 54

104 0 104 Barański Mikołaj (2003) J TKJ Garbówek 53

105 0 105 Niewiadomski Kacper (2002) J WKJ Lublin 51

106 0 106 Czekaj Przemysław (2002) J LKJ Ostroga Opole 47

106 0 106 Nowak Wiesław S LKS Stragona Strzegom 47

108 0 108 Kubiak Michał S SJT Gdańsk 46

109 0 109 Leśniak Krzysztof S WLKS Krakus Kraków 41

110 0 110 Pietrusińska Maria S SKF KF Master Film 39

110 0 110 Zagor Jacek S LKS Nadwislanin Kwidzyń 39

112 1 113 Bule Oliwer (2003) J KJ Preria Wilkowice 37

113 -1 112 Mordaka Patryk (2000) MJ KJ Infernal Team 36

114 2 116 Bętkowski Marcin S JKS FER Więckowice 35

115 -1 114 Adamus Bartosz S KS Verso La Natura 33

116 -1 115 Rakoczy Dawid S Budzyński KSK SJ 31

117 -1 116 Kłapińska Laura (2005) JM KS Small Cherry 30

117 -1 116 Plewa Tomasz S KJ Leśna Wola 30

119 0 119 Kalicińska Urszula S Warszawski KJ 29

119 0 119 Parkitny Maximilian (2003) J KJ Maximus Kowary 29

121 0 121 Malepszy Matylda (2003) J KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 28

122 0 122 Danecka Klaudia (2002) J LZJ Drama Zbrłosławice 27

123 0 123 Andruchów Sławomir S KJ Profil Piła 26

123 6 129 Dyżewska Ewa S KJ Szumlakowscy Cysnerny Brzeg 26

123 0 123 Miśkiewicz Tomasz S LKS Nadwislanin Kwidzyń 26

123 12 135 Szuber Beata S KJ Bachmat Wrocław 26

127 -2 125 Łangowska Natalia S JKS Tornado 25

127 -2 125 Szmytkowski Piotr S KJ Plejada 25

129 -2 127 Chrzanowski Jan S BPK 24

129 -2 127 Wilczewski Robert S SKJ Beckersport 24

131 -2 129 Klein Tomasz S JKS Przybyszewo 23

131 -2 129 Nicpoń Adam S JKS Barłomino 23

133 -1 132 Hestkowski Robert S JKS U Robsonów 22

133 -1 132 Kaliciński Paweł S Warszawski KJ 22

135 -1 134 Dołhun Jakub (1999) MJ KJ Infernal Team 21

136 -1 135 Kosmalewicz Maria (2001) MJ Kraju Jumping Team 20

136 -1 135 Płatek Oliwia (2004) J Kielecki KJ 20

138 0 138 Jasiński Tomasz S KSJ Zagozd 18
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138 0 138 Stasiuk Wojciech S WKJ Lublin 18

138 0 138 Wesoły Marcin S KS Jumping Events 18

141 0 141 Jóskowiak Michał S Tradycja Siedlnica 17

141 0 141 Szponarska Nicole (2002) J KJ Kietlów 17

143 0 143 Jurkowski Paweł S BPK 16

143 0 143 Kuczerawy Tomasz S Konie Sportowe Gillmaier 16

143 0 143 Luty Dominika S BPK 16

143 0 143 Ostręga Damian S KJ Jan Kosicki 16

147 4 151 Przedpełski Stanislaw S Warszawski KJ 15

148 -1 147 Brzóska Łukasz S KJ Brzóska Sport Horses 14

148 9 157 Koszucka Małgorzata S KS Verso La Natura 14

150 -2 148 Głoskowski Andrzej S KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 13

150 -2 148 Kozioł Klara (2005) JM TKJ Garbówek 13

150 -2 148 Mazur Krzysztof S St. Legia Warszawa 13

153 -2 151 Chrzanowski Jan Dominik S KJ Ślęża Wrocław 12

153 -2 151 Kiewrel Agnieszka (2002) J RC Riding Center Sosnowice 12

153 -2 151 Kostrzewski Maciej S KJ SK Krzywopłoty 12

153 -2 151 Kumorek Tomasz S KJ Zbrosławice 12

153 -2 151 Nieużyła Leszek S KJ J.J. Darboven 12

153 37 190 Siarkiewicz Klaudia S Verso La Natura Szczecin 12

159 -2 157 Bawłowicz Katarzyna S KS Cortina Kaczenice 11

159 10 169 Olszewska Agnieszka S KJ Osadkowski Jakubowice 11

161 -2 159 Biegalska Iga (2006) JM Sopocki KJ 10

161 -2 159 Chmielowska Emilia (2003) J KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 10

161 -2 159 Forlini Samanta (1999) MJ KJ Zbyszko Wiączyń Dolny 10

161 -2 159 Jurzak Franciszek (2003) J SKJ Ponylandia Wojciechowice 10

161 18 179 Kosmol Oliwia (2003) J KJ Preria Wilkowice 10

161 -2 159 Krzyżyńska Michalina (2005) JM KJ Skok - Agrofood 10

161 -2 159 Łyś Karolina (2002) J RC Riding Center Sosnowice 10

161 -2 159 Maruszak Lena (2003) J KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 10

161 -2 159 Murawski Oskar S ZKJ Przylep 10

161 -2 159 Von Werner Sophie (2001) MJ KJ Aldragho Piaseczno 10

171 -3 168 Jabłońska Julia (2005) JM JUKS Mieczewo Borkowice 9

Vinckier Izabela S LKS Sokół SJ Kunowo 9

173 -4 169 Dąbkowska Aleksandra S KU AZS Politechnika Warszawska 8

173 -4 169 Gauza Bartosz S KJ Sokół Damaslawek 8

173 -4 169 Gramza Leszek S St. Rodan Club 8

173 -4 169 Hartman Sławomir S KJ Lotar Biskupiec 8

173 -4 169 Kalicki Przemysław S KJ Bertyn Piastowo 8

173 -4 169 Koza Łukasz S KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 8

173 -4 169 Kurleto Kornelia (2004) J WLKS Krakus 8

173 -4 169 Wypiór Marta (2005) JM KJK Pod Żubrem Niepołomice 8

173 -4 169 Zawadzka Eliza (2006) JM KJ Golden Dream 8

182 -3 179 Biedka Gabriela S BPK 7

182 -3 179 Kośnik Aleksandra S LKJ Deresz Sieminowice Śl. 7

182 -3 179 Kozłowska Aleksandra (2002) J Sopocki KJ 7

182 -3 179 Kuczyńska Aleksandra (2002) J JKS U Robsonów 7

182 -3 179 Leszek-Karwańska Wiktoria (2001)MJ SKJ Hawajka 7

182 -3 179 Nadolny-Zawadowicz Zuzanna S KJ Arpav 7
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182 -3 179 Pasik Monika S LKJ Gałkowo 7

182 -3 179 Słodczyk Dominik S KJ Zbrosławice 7

182 -3 179 Tomaszewska Paulina S JKS U Robsonów 7

182 -3 179 Zawada Julia S bpk 7

192 -2 190 Jarceki Jakub S SCSJ Koval 6

192 -2 190 Karcz Agnieszka (1999) MJ KJ Janów Podlaski 6

192 -2 190 Krajewski Łukasz S Kraju Jumping Team 6

192 10 202 Matelski Marcin S St. Stadnina Koni Olimpia 6

192 -2 190 Mazurowska Ewa S Polski Polo Klub 6

192 -2 190 Prasek Krzysztof S Interhorse 6

192 -2 190 Widzyk Krzysztof S JKS Kasztanka 6

199 -2 197 Brańka-Borja Maria (2005) JM WLKS Krakus 5

199 -2 197 Czarnecki Dawid S Kaszubskie SPSK 5

199 -2 197 Kalinowski Piotr S KU AZS Politechnika Warszawska 5

199 -2 197 Kiempa Mateusz S CSJ Coval 5

199 -2 197 Uchwat Robert S JKS Pogórze Glinik 5

204 -2 202 Adamietz Maria (2003) J KJ Metpol Grodziec 4

204 -2 202 Charadnik Vitalii S KJ Szumlakowscy Cysnerny Brzeg 4

204 -2 202 Iaroshenko Konstiantyn S KJ Melloni Horses 4

204 -2 202 Koroblowska Weronika (2003) J KJ Biały Las Stajnia Przybylscy 4

204 -2 202 Lewicki Marek S KJ Czahary Pogorzelica 4

204 -2 202 Ludwiczak Hubert S KJ Sokół Damaslawek 4

204 -2 202 Maciejewska Natalia S JKS Salio 4

204 -2 202 Rybarczyk Paulina S BPK 4

212 -1 211 Bobik Jacek S LKS Dragon Nowielice 3

212 -1 211 Chentkowski Tomasz S KJ Welt Opypy 3

212 -1 211 Gowin Zuzanna S KJ Metpol Grodziec 3

212 -1 211 Gut Magdalena S KJ Zbrosławice 3

212 -1 211 Kaliszuk Piotr S ZKJ Przylep 3

212 -1 211 Kasner Matylda (2001) MJ BPK 3

212 -1 211 Kuśmierkowska Kamila S MKS Dąb Dębno 3

212 -1 211 Malińska Oliwia (1999) MJ KJ Szumlakowscy Cysnerny Brzeg 3

212 -1 211 Modelewski Patryk (1999) MJ KJ Stajnia Modelewscy 3

212 -1 211 Osieka Hanna (1998) S Kraju Jumping Team 3

212 -1 211 Złocki Krzysztof S RC Riding Center Sosnowice 3

223 -1 222 Gola Katarzyna (2004) J KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 2

223 -1 222 Kostek Laura (2000) MJ bpk 2

223 -1 222 Kostrzewski Hubert S KJ SK Krzywopłoty 2

223 -1 222 Krajewski Rafał S Kraju Jumping Team 2

223 -1 222 Mudry Aleksandra S WTK Hermanów 2

223 -1 222 Szlufik Aniela (2002) J TKJ Garbówek 2

Adamiec Paula (2003) J BPK 2

230 -2 228 Cecuga Agnieszka S KJ Metpol Grodziec 1

230 -2 228 Godoś Karolina S KJ Royal Opole 1

230 -2 228 Hejger Marta S LKJ Gałkowo 1

230 -2 228 Janekovic Marie (2000) MJ KJ J.J. Darboven 1

230 -2 228 Jankowska Katarzyna S KJ Trachy Sośnicowice 1

230 -2 228 Kostrzewski Zbigniew S KJ SK Krzywopłoty 1

230 -2 228 Madej Aleksandra S KJ Strzała Krubiczew 1
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230 -2 228 Misior Paulina (2002) J KJ Akademia Kucania Dawidy 1

230 -2 228 Mordzelewski Michał S SJ Poster 1

230 -2 228 Stanisławiak Maria (2001) MJ KJ Agro-Handel Śrem 1

230 -2 228 Szczepanik Ewelina S TKJ Garbówek 1

230 -2 228 Śniegucki Ksawery S Konie Sportowe Gillmaier 1

230 -2 228 Tomaszewski Beniamin S KJ Leśna Podkowa Damaszka 1

230 -2 228 Walaszek Rafał S OJK Pod Dębami Inwałd 1

230 -2 228 Wysocka Aneta S KJ Wechta Rosnówko 1

230 -2 228 Zielonka Piotr S JKS Ewro 1

230 -2 228 Żuk Zuzanna (2000) MJ KJ Bertyn Piastowo 1

ranking dla PZJ przygotowany przez Tarant Events

e-mail kontaktowy: tarantevenst@gmail.com


